
Employee Name Position Radio Call # Office Desk # Work Cell # Provider Personal Cell # Provider Home # Email

Crump, Tony
OTF Forest Supt 
(Acting)

Ironwood 906-285-6914 404-326-7988 Verizon Michael.Crump@usda.gov

Lenz, Darla
OTF Forest Supt 
(On detail)

Ironwood 906-285-6914 218-556-5564 Verizon darla.lenz@usda.gov

Rische, Shannon
HIF Forest Supt 
(Acting)

Gladstone 906-428-5839 218-241-9319 Verizon shannon.rische@usda.gov

Moore, Mary
HIF Forest Supt 
(On detail)

Gladstone 906-428-5839 719-486-4872 Verizon mary.c.moore@usda.gov

Van Alstine, Barb OTF DR NZ Kenton

906-852-3500, ext: 
8524014 (Ken)
906-884-2085, ext: 
8842014 (Ont)

906-440-7239 Verizon 906-393-0070 Verizon 906-852-3774 barbara.vanalstine@usda.gov

Hahka, Trevor OTF DR SZ Watersmeet
906-285-6966 (Bes)
906-358-4014 (Wat)

906-675-1652 Verizon 541-891-5612 Verizon trevor.hahka@usda.gov

Barnes, Sam HIF DR EZ (Acting) St Ignace 906-643-7900 X113 989-390-4261 Verizon samuel.barnes@usda.gov

Peppin, Donna
HIF DR WZ 
(Acting)

Munising 906-387-2512 X1014 707-951-9946 Verizon donna.peppin@usda.gov

Williams, Chris
HIF Deputy DR WZ 
(Acting)

Rapid River 906-474-6442 x2117 906-202-2298 Verizon christopher.williams@usda.gov

Vacant
HIF Safety 
Manager

Gladstone Verizon

Robinson, Robert
OTF Safety 
Manager

Ironwood 906-285-6925 906-285-1358 Verizon robert.robinson2@usda.gov

Rebitzke, Eric Forest FMO CH 1 Gladstone 906-428-5856 906-241-5719 Verizon 906-420-5719 AT&T eric.rebitzke@usda.gov
Shelby Majors Forest AFMO CH 2 Ironwood 406-224-8542 406-224-8542 Verizon shelby.majors@usda.gov
Dale, Brenda Fire Planner FUELS 1 St Ignace 906-298-8151 906-280-3398 Verizon 906-478-1090 AT&T brenda.dale@usdo.gov

Runyan, Chad
NZ Aviation 
Officer

Eastern 
Regional Office

218-343-9317 Verizon chad.runyan@usda.gov

Vacant
Helitack 
Supervisor

KI-SAW

Ryan, Cory
Asst Helitack 
Supervisor

KI-SAW 706-329-7578 Verizon 540-230-2614 T-mobile cory.ryan@usda.gov

Tokarski, Reggie
Helitack 
Squadleader

KI-SAW 715-577-4626 Reggie.Tokarski@usda.gov

Vacant Helitack Senior KI-SAW
Vacant Helitack Senior KI-SAW
Vacant Helitack CRWM KI-SAW
Vacant Helitack CRWM KI-SAW

Wolvert, Brian Zone FMO DV 2 St Ignace 906-298-8150 906-630-1386 Verizon 218-280-7533 brian.wolvert@usda.gov
Carrick, Patty Zone AFMO BC 41 Raco 906-428-5265 906-440-6972 AT&T patricia.carrick@usda.gov
Vacant Fuels Spec FUELS 51 St. Ignace 906-298- Verizon
Vacant SFEO, E651 St Ignace 906-298-8152 Verizon
Aikens, Thomas AFEO, E651 St Ignace 906-298-8114 906-280-7050 Verizon 906-322-7140 AT&T thomas.aikens@usda.gov
Koepp, David SRFF, E651 St Ignace 906-298-8153 906-430-4276 Verizon 906-236-0829 AT&T david.koepp@usda.gov
Braswell, Laura CRWM, E651 St Ignace 906-298-8153 None 559-280-7767 AT&T laura.braswell@usda.gov
Vacant CRWM, E651
Langford, Eddie SFEO, E641 Raco 906-428-5278 906-241-5862 Verizon 906-361-5116 AT&T edward.langford@usda.gov
Custer, Jesse AFEO, E641 Raco 906-428-5278 906-241-2234 Verizon 906-430-7756 AT&T jesse.custer@usda.gov
Kaminski, Anthony SRFF, E641 Raco 906-428-5278 989-889-1922 anthony.kaminski@usda.gov
Vacant CRWM, E641 Raco 906-287-1533
Vacant CRWM, E641 Raco
Alexander, Hunter BIA CRWM, E640 Raco 810-964-4048 hunter.alexander@bia.gov
Cece, Terry Eqp Operator Raco 906-430-7679 terry.cece@usda.gov

Henry, Cory Zone FMO DV 1 Munising 906-387-2512 X1039 906-280-4144 Verizon 701-371-3707 cory.r.henry@usda.gov
Parmentier, Zak Zone AFMO BC 11 Rapid River 906-474-6442 X2121 715-889-1598 Verizon 920-639-6030 Verizon zachary.m.parmentier@usda.gov
Mouthaan, Nick Fuels Spec FUELS 11 Rapid River 906-474-6442 X2134 906-202-3918 Verizon 616-644-5757 Verizon nicholas.mouthaan@usda.gov
Burklund, Collin SFEO, E611 Rapid River 906-474-6442 X2139 906-280-4141 Verizon 906-280-0607 Verizon collin.j.burklund@usda.gov
Steffen, David AFEO, E611 Rapid River 906-474-6442 906-280-6998 Verizon 507-820-1934 Verizon dsteffen07@gmail.com
Jeffries, Alex SRFF, E611 Rapid River 906-474-6442 X2147 Verizon 906-280-8554 Verizon alex.jeffries@usda.gov
Schuelke, Taylor CRWM, E611 Rapid River 920-538-5092 US Cellular taylorschuelke2@gmail.com
Withey, Jesse CRWM, E611 Rapid River 810-841-2344 Verizon jesse_withey@yahoo.com
Glenn, Mitch SFEO, E631 Munising 906-387-2512 X1020 906-280-6846 Verizon 248-860-5786 Verizon mitchell.glenn@usda.gov
Shalley, Declan AFEO, E631 Munising 906-387-2511 906-202-4291 Verizon 906-458-2812 Verizon declan.shalley@usda.gov
Kosin, Nick SRFF, E631 Munising 313-820-6044 Verizon nickolas.kosin@usda.gov
LeFebre, Bennett CRWM, E631 Munising 616-307-8007 blefebre1@gmail.com 
Vacant CRWM, E631 Munising
Potter, Joe Fire DZ Operator Rapid River 606-401-5542 Verizon 269-275-5544 Verizon joseph.potter@usda.gov

Paukert, Forest Zone FMO DV 7 Watersmeet 906-358-4036 906-366-0109 Verizon francis.paukert@usda.gov
Gowe, Lisa Zone AFMO BC 71 Watersmeet 906-358-4067 906-366-0101 Verizon 719-510-6234 Verizon lisa.gowe@usda.gov
Wright, Mindy Fuels Specialist FUELS 71 Watersmeet 906-358-4080 906-287-5225 Verizon 208-301-4234 AT&T mindy.wright@usda.gov
Meginley, Will SFEO, E661 Watersmeet 906-287-5628 Verizon 407-615-1087 Verizon william.meginley@usda.gov
Foshag, John AFEO, E661 Watersmeet 906-358-4050 843-964-0453 Verizon john.foshag@usda.gov
Huse, Amber SRFF, E661 Watersmeet 906-358-4068 320-384-8272 Verizon amber.huse@usda.gov
Jousma, Stephen SRFF, E661 Watersmeet 906-358-4037 906-391-0209 stephen.jousma@usda.gov
Peterson, Gavin CRWM, E661 Watersmeet 906-366-0352 AT&T gavin.peterson@usda.gov
Vacant CRWM, E661 Watersmeet

St Ignace W1900 US 2 St Ignace 49781 906-643-8759
Raco 9200 S Ranger Rd Brimley 49715 906-428-5283
Gladstone 820 Rains Dr Gladstone 49837 906-428-5800
Rapid River 8181 US 2 Rapid River 49878 906-474-9122
Munising 400 E Munising Munising 49862 906-387-2070
Ironwood E6248 US 2 Ironwood 49938 906-932-0122
Watersmeet E23979 US 2 E Watersmeet 49969 906-358-4000
Michigan 
Interagency 
Dispatch Center 
(MIDC)

1755 Mitchell St Cadillac Dispatch Cadillac MI 49601 231-775-8732 SM.FS.midc@usda.gov

Hill, Brandy Patrol Captain Gladstone 906-428-5882 989-387-4416 brandy.hill@usda.gov
Vacant FS 4 HIF EZ

Hughes, Shaun FS-1 HIF WZ
906-387-4444 (Alger 
County Dispatch)

414-305-8116 shaun.hughes@usda.gov

Tembreull, Dave FS 1879 OTF NCZ 906-884-2013 906-280-5168 david.tembreull@usda.gov
Lopac, Josh FS 2 OTF SZ LEO 906-358-4071 906-280-8555 joshua.lopac@usda.gov
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